
 

 

 

 

Training for EPAC 2025 

(provisional schedule – January 2025) 

 

Course date Location – Course hours Topics 

Tuesday 18 March 2025  Online: 9.00 – 12.30  EPC 

Thursday 20 March 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30 EPC 

Tuesday 8 April 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  EPC 

Thursday 10 April 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  EPC 

Tuesday 13 May 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  EPC 

Thursday 15 May 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  EPC 

Tuesday 3 June 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  EPC 

Thursday 5 June 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  EPC Mock Exam 

Tuesday 24 June 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  PCT 

Thursday 26 June 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  PCT 

Tuesday 2 September 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  PCT 

Thursday 4 September 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  PCT 

Tuesday 23 September 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  PCT 

Tuesday 30 September 2025 Online: 9.00 – 12.30  PCT Mock Exam 
 


